Nome do Candidato
Newton de Medeiros Vidal
Mariana Alejandra Cherman
Fernando Ricardo Vieira Lopes
Raissa Furtado Souza
Fabio Batagini Quinteiro

Curriculo
9.97
9.49
7.14

75
8.33

Projeto
9.2
8.5
7.8

8
8.2

Entrevista
9.3
9
9.5
8.5
0

Curriculo (4.0)
3.988
3.796
2.856

3
3.332

Projeto (3.0)
2.76
2.55
2.34
2.4
2.46

Entrevista (3.0) Média

2.79
2.7
2.85
2.55
0

9.54
9.05
8.05
7.95
5.79

Classificacao
1
2
3
4
Reprovado



